
2023 Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 17th, 18th & 19th March 2023 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, March 17 2023 2:46:10pm
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Event 7: WMAS4 Individual Pursuit | Qualifier
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 26 Laurelea MOSS (Coffs Harbour CC) 2:34.077
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.823 24.823 (1)
Lap 2 17.707 42.530 (1)
Lap 3 17.956 1:00.486 (1)
Lap 4 18.408 1:18.895 (1)
Lap 5 18.723 1:37.618 (1)
Lap 6 18.934 1:56.552 (1)
Lap 7 18.951 2:15.504 (1)
Lap 8 18.573 2:34.077 (1)

2. 28 Sorelle PRINCE (Neo CC) 3:06.709 +32.632
Half Lap 16.761 (1)

Lap 1 27.267 27.267 (2)
Lap 2 19.982 47.250 (2)
Lap 3 20.905 1:08.155 (2)
Lap 4 22.352 1:30.507 (2)
Lap 5 23.755 1:54.263 (2)
Lap 6 24.357 2:18.620 (2)
Lap 7 24.290 2:42.911 (2)
Lap 8 23.798 3:06.709 (2)

3. 27 Lucy O'SHAUGHNESSY (Neo CC) 3:11.467 +37.390
Half Lap 18.965 (2)

Lap 1 29.628 29.628 (3)
Lap 2 20.620 50.249 (3)
Lap 3 21.888 1:12.137 (3)
Lap 4 23.070 1:35.208 (3)
Lap 5 23.761 1:58.969 (3)
Lap 6 24.029 2:22.999 (3)
Lap 7 24.072 2:47.072 (3)
Lap 8 24.395 3:11.467 (3)


